Transaction Search - Company
BMO, 04/01/2019 to 06/30/2019

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Sarah Nelems, VP Development and Board Relations

Posting Date Supplier

04/26/19 Greater Edmonton Taxi
04/29/19 Westjet 8382147661897

04/29/19 Blue Line 1557 Taxitab
04/29/19 Fairmont Hotel Macdona
04/29/19 Blue Line 1379 Taxitab
04/29/19 Delta Calgary Airport
04/29/19 Fairmont Hotel Macdona
04/30/19 Lord Elgin Hotel
05/01/19 Starbucks Arrival 6637
05/02/19 Blue Line 1253 Taxitab
05/02/19 Lord Elgin Hotel
05/06/19 Associated Cab/Allied
05/06/19 Associated Cab/Allied
05/06/19 Palliser Hotel

05/08/19 The Banff Centre - Mac
05/08/19 Westjet 8382147946503
05/09/19 Checker Cabs

05/09/19 Airflight Services
05/10/19 Beck Taxi

05/10/19 Coop Cabs

05/10/19 Starbucks 04830
05/10/19 Oliver & Bonacini
05/10/19 Westjet 8381503745504
05/10/19 Atps*taxi&limo Service
05/13/19 Starbucks 04830
05/13/19 Beck Taxi

05/13/19 Royal York Hotel
05/16/19 Le Chocolatier

05/24/19 Banff Airporter
05/27/19 Banff Airporter

05/28/19 Air Can* 0142113460999

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Purchased Services - Other
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Amount

60.50
301.48

7.20
13.65
38.87

189.73
315.48
268.05
16.49
37.05
617.28

8.36

48.07
534.08
32.89
773.98
41.70
61.60

8.05
12.75
17.74
97.66

223.74
66.00
12.94
14.25

1,110.57

115.45
71.39
71.39

599.68



05/28/19 Air Can* 0142113461544
05/29/19 Delta Cabs Ltd

05/30/19 Checker Cabs Ltd.
05/30/19 Checker Cabs

05/30/19 Le Germain Lounge
05/30/19 Starbucks #18774
05/30/19 Calgaryunitedcabs#0314
05/30/19 Palliser Hotel

05/31/19 Banff Mountain Top Flo
06/03/19 Associated Cab/Allied
06/03/19 Associated Cab/Allied
06/03/19 Blueline Taxi 4

06/05/19 Air Can* 0142113461544
06/05/19 Westjet 8382148651639
06/11/19 Petrocan

06/11/19 Calgary Airport Exit T
06/14/19 Banff Springs Hotel
06/14/19 Checker Cabs

06/14/19 Delta Cabs Ltd

06/17/19 Calgary City Cabs
06/17/19 Palliser Hotel

06/18/19 Westjet 8381503992153
06/18/19 Starbucks Arrival 6637
06/19/19 Starbucks Central
06/19/19 Greater Edmonton Taxi
06/19/19 Jetline Livery Service
06/20/19 Airport Taxi Service
06/20/19 Beck Taxi

06/20/19 Fairmont Hotel Macdona
06/20/19 Fairmont Hotel Macdona
06/21/19 Airport Taxi Service
06/21/19 Atps*taxi&limo Service
06/21/19 Fairmont Royal York Ho
06/21/19 Buca Yorkville

06/21/19 Westjet 8381504018418

06/21/19 Ki Toronto

06/21/19 Royal York Hotel
06/24/19 Ambassador Taxi
06/24/19 Westjet

06/24/19 Westjet

06/25/19 Air Can* 0142114900528
06/25/19 Air Can* 0142114900528
06/25/19 Air Can* 0142114900528
06/26/19 Atps*taxi&limo Service
06/26/19 Taxi Taxi Banff

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Purchased Services - Other
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Hosting (entertainment)
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

652.15
10.40
9.40
11.20
12.71
20.00
42.60
371.62
31.18
45.65
9.40
35.65
34.00
48.17
71.74
184.65
45.00
9.00
40.00
5.98
733.26
177.45
11.34
12.12
54.56
72.00
20.00
11.50
19.95
257.09
63.00
19.55
90.97
203.63
44.07

163.60
742.46
19.75
7.90
9.59
337.18
32.00
53.00
66.00
12.90



06/27/19 Westjet 8382149210749
06/27/19 Taxi Taxi Banff
06/28/19 Starbucks 75596
06/28/19 Delta Cabs Ltd
06/28/19 Palliser Hotel
06/28/19 Palliser Hotel

Debit Total CAD

Credit Total CAD

Total CAD

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation

250.41
270.00
14.78
41.00
15.75
276.41
11,581.79

11,581.79



